
 

 

Meeting dates for Governing Board and Committees  

2021 – 2022  

 Autumn Term 2021/2022  
(Term Dates:   2 Sep - 22 Oct 21;   1 Nov - 25 Nov 21;   30 Nov - 21 Dec 21)  

Finance & Audit Committee Monday 13th September 2021  Year-end accounts  

Full Governing Board  Monday 27th September 2021  Examination results  

  Members Meeting Monday 18th October 2021  

Finance & Audit Committee  Monday 15th November 2021  Audit / Financial report review  

Quality of Education     
Committee  

Monday 22nd November 2021  Curriculum 2022/23  

AGM & Full Governing Board Monday 6th December 2021 
Receive accounts; 
Headteacher’s report 

   
Spring Term 2021/2022  
(Term Dates:   5 Jan - 11 Feb 22;   21 Feb - 1 Apr 22)  

 

Quality of Education  
Committee  

Monday 17th January 2022  ASP 2021  

Full Governing Board Monday 7th February 2022  

 Members Meeting Monday 21st February 2022  

Finance & Audit Committee  Monday 7th March 2022  
Budget 2022/23 Five year 
plan  

Full Governing Board Monday 28th March 2022 Headteacher’s report 

   

Summer Term 2021/2022  
(Term Dates:  19 Apr - 27 May 22;   6 Jun - 22 Jul 21)  

 

Quality of Education  
Committee 

Monday 25th April 2022 Student progress 

Full Governing Board  Monday 9th May 2022   

  Members Meeting Monday 16th May 2022  

Finance & Audit Committee  Monday 13th June 2022  Budget 2022/23 finalisation  

Full Governing Board Monday 4th July 2022 
Budget ratification 
Headteacher’s report 

 

  Categories of meetings:  

 

Full Governing Board – all Governors to attend  
Finance and Audit Committee – all committee members to attend  
Quality of Education Committee – all committee members to attend 
Members’ Meeting – only Members to attend 
 


